Seasonal Times - Calendar
2024 | 2025

December 2024 January 2025 February 2025
Mo Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat | Sun Mo Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat | Sun Mo Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat | Sun
1 1712 (8|4 |5 112
2|3|4|5|6|7]8 6|7 [8|9|1]|m1|12 3|4|5|6|7]8]09
9 |10 | M |12 |13 |14 |15 13 |14 |15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 0|1 |12 (13|14 |15 | 16
16 | 17 |18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 20| 21 |22 |23 | 24| 25|26 17 118 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
23 |24 | 25|26 |27 |28 29 27|28 (29|30 | 3 24 | 25| 26 | 27 | 28
30 | 31
March 2025 April 2025
Mo Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat | Sun Mo Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat | Sun
112 112|3|4|5]|6
3|4 |5 |6|7|8]09 71819 (10]M|[12|13
0|1 1213 |14 |15 | 16 14115 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20
17 118 |19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 21 22|23 |24|25]|26 |27
24 | 25|26 |27 | 28|29 |30 28 | 29 | 30
31
Colorcode:
| Season | | | Season Il | | Season V
| Season |l | | Season |V |

Children prices

With two full-paying adults, the following children’s prices apply:

For children - sleeping on the pull-out couch - discounts apply on the adult price of the corresponding room category:
0 -3years 85% |4 - 8 years 80% | 9 - 14 years 75% | from 15 years 50%

For children - sleeping in a separate children’s room - reductions apply on the adult price of the corresponding room category:

0 -38years 80% | 4 - 8 years 60% | 9 - 14 years 45% in the family rooms and 55% in the suites | from 15 years 30%

These prices are per child and night, including Krallerhof cuisine. Children in their own hotel room count as full-paying guests!
Guests aged 15 and over are considered adults and receive - sleeping in a separate children’s room - a 30% discount on the
regular room rate or a couch rate of 50% discount.

In season V, all rooms & suites with a children’s room charge a minimum of 3 full-paying adults.

WINTER PRICE LIS

2024 | 2025

krallerhof culinary arts

valid per person and night incl.

Season |

Season |l

Season Il

Season |V

Season V

1-2

3-6

ab7

1-2

3-6

ab7

1-2

3-6

ab7

1-2

3-6

ab 7

1-2

3-6

ab 7

Double room Fiirstenhof

313

288

273

346

321

306

362

337

322

380

355

340

426

401

386

Double room Fiirstenhof

Seeblick

327

302

287

361

336

321

378

353

338

396

371

356

444

419

404

Double room Hesse
Suite Ocker

Family room Fiirstenhof

352

327

312

389

364

349

407

382

367

426

401

386

479

454

439

Double room Busch
Single room Flirstenhof

Single suite Ocker

366

341

326

406

381

366

424

399

384

444

419

404

499

474

459

Junior Suite Goethe
Junior Suite Firstenhof
Family room Goethe

Family room Schiller

Double room Hesse Superior

374

349

334

415

390

375

434

409

394

456

431

416

512

487

472

Flrstensuite

Family Suite Schiller

389

364

349

431

406

391

450

425

410

472

447

432

531

506

491

Suite Ultramarine
Suite Saffron
Suite Purple
Suite Cinnamon

Junior Suite Nusko

415

390

375

460

435

420

481

456

444

504

479

464

568

543

528

Family suite Nusko

Maisonette Grillparzer

433

408

3938

479

454

439

501

476

4061

526

501

486

592

567

552

Suite Vanilla

457

432

417

507

482

467

529

504

489

555

530

515

625

600

585

Suite Silver

479

454

439

531

506

491

556

531

516

585

560

545

657

632

617

Suite Steinberg
Suite Gold

5038

478

463

559

534

519

585

560

545

614

589

574

691

All prices are in Euro and include taxes and duties, plus € 2,45 (Increase from 1.1.2025) local tax
per adult per night. Misprints and price changes reserved.

You are welcome to ask for a nonbinding offer with the best price guarantee
at our reception. or enquire about our packages.

666

651



Additional Services

ACCESSIBILITY:

The Krallerhof is certified in Salzburger Land as a barri
We offer barrier-free facilities and rooms.
Please contact our Reservations team — we’re he

CHECK-IN:

3 p.m. Check-out: 11 a.m. All our rooms a




