Seasonal Times - Calendar 2024 | 2025

	December 2024												
Mo	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun							
						1							
2	3	4	5	6	7	8							
9	10	11	12	13	14	15							
16	17	18	19	20	21	22							
23	24	25	26	27	28	29							
30	31												

	Ма	rch 2	025		
	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
				1	2
	5	6	7	8	9
	12	13	14	15	16
	19	20	21	22	23
	26	27	28	29	30
_					

Colorcode:

Mo Tue

Season I Season II

		Ар	ril 20)25		
Mo	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Season III

Season IV

January 2025 Mo Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4 5

Season V

February 2025

Mo Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28

1 2

Children prices

With two full-paying adults, the following children's prices apply:

For children - sleeping on the pull-out couch - discounts apply on the adult price of the corresponding room category: 0 - 3 years 85% | 4 - 8 years 80% | 9 - 14 years 75% | from 15 years 50%

For children - sleeping in a separate children's room - reductions apply on the adult price of the corresponding room category: 0 - 3 years 80% | 4 - 8 years 60% | 9 - 14 years 45% in the family rooms and 55% in the suites | from 15 years 30%

These prices are per child and night, including Krallerhof cuisine. Children in their own hotel room count as full-paying guests! Guests aged 15 and over are considered adults and receive - sleeping in a separate children's room - a 30% discount on the regular room rate or a couch rate of 50% discount.

In season V, all rooms & suites with a children's room charge a minimum of 3 full-paying adults.

2024 | 2025

FNIN

valid per person and night incl.	S	easoi	n I	Season II			Season III			Season IV			Seaso	
krallerhof culinary arts	1-2	3-6	ab 7	1-2	3-6	ab 7	1-2	3-6	ab 7	1-2	3-6	ab 7	1-2	3-6
Double room Fürstenhof	313	288	273	346	321	306	362	337	322	380	355	340	426	401
Double room Fürstenhof Seeblick	327	302	287	361	336	321	378	353	338	396	371	356	444	419
Double room Hesse Suite Ocker Family room Fürstenhof		327	312	389	364	349	407	382	367	426	401	386	479	454
Double room Busch Single room Fürstenhof Single suite Ocker	366	341	326	406	381	366	424	399	384	444	419	404	499	474
Double room Hesse Superior Junior Suite Goethe Junior Suite Fürstenhof Family room Goethe Family room Schiller	374	349	334	415	390	375	434	409	394	456	431	416	512	487
Fürstensuite Family Suite Schiller	389	364	349	431	406	391	450	425	410	472	447	432	531	506
Suite Ultramarine Suite Saffron Suite Purple Suite Cinnamon Junior Suite Nusko	415	390	375	460	435	420	481	456	441	504	479	464	568	543
Family suite Nusko Maisonette Grillparzer	433	408	393	479	454	439	501	476	461	526	501	486	592	567
Suite Vanilla	457	432	417	507	482	467	529	504	489	555	530	515	625	600
Suite Silver	479	454	439	531	506	491	556	531	516	585	560	545	657	632
Suite Steinberg Suite Gold	503	478	463	559	534	519	585	560	545	614	589	574	691	666

All prices are in Euro and include taxes and duties, plus \oplus 2,45 (Increase from 1.1.2025) local tax per adult per night. Misprints and price changes reserved.

You are welcome to ask for a nonbinding offer with the best price guarantee at our reception. or enquire about our packages.

Additional Services

ACCESSIBILITY:

The Krallerhof is certified in Salzburger Land as a barrier-free hotel. We offer barrier-free facilities and rooms. Please contact our Reservations team – we're happy to help.

CHECK-IN:

3 p.m. Check-out: 11 a.m. All our rooms are non-smoking rooms.

DOGS:€ 40 per day (excl. food), and a one-off final cleaning fee of € 50.

INDOOR CAR-PARK:

€ 10 per day/car.

Package prices (except in high season and unless otherwise stated) are always per person based on 2 full-paying guests in a Fürstenhof double room, subject to availability. Offers and discounts cannot be combined.

SINGLE OCCUPANCY SUPPLEMENT: UPON REQUEST AND AVAILABILITY.

Double room: 30% surcharge on the list price per day. Family rooms and suites: 50% supplement on the list price per day.

SINGLE ROOM FOR DOUBLE USE: ON REQUEST AND AVAILABILITY.

In the single room Fürstenhof the 2nd person receives a reduction of 40% on the list price. In the double room Busch as well as in the single suite Ocker the 2nd person receives a reduction of 35% on the list price.

Deposit for fixed reservation per person \oplus 500 free of charge, or 30% for bookings at Christmas / New Year's Eve and Carnival.

CANCELLATION FEES:

In case of non-occupancy, early departure or late arrival, cancellation fees will be charged according to the Austrian Hotel Contract Conditions. Cancellation of a stay: Three months to one month before arrival 40% of the total accommodation costs, up to one week before arrival 70% of the total accommodation costs, in less than one week until arrival 90% of the total accommodation costs. We would like to draw your attention to the possibility of taking out cancellation insurance.

PAYMENT:

Cash (common foreign currencies), Maestro, credit cards - Master, Visa, Diners and American Express.

All prices are in Euro and include taxes and charges, plus \in 2,45 (Increase from 1.1.2025) local tax per adult per night. Errors and price changes excepted.

